

Misc Case– 17/2023 (ARB)

Present : Shri Bibhuti Khesong (J.O.No. WB00693)
Sessions Judge, Alipurduar.

Order No. 02

dt.05-10-2023

To day is fixed for appearance.

Lawyer hazira file on behalf of the petitioner.

Respondent 1 to 5 files a lawyer hazira in separate sheet.

Perused the case record.

Considered.

The case is adjourned for end of justice.

To **06-12-2023** for Hearing.

Dict. & corr. by me

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

District Judge,
Alipurduar.