

Misc Case 17/2023 (ARB)

Order No. 36

dt.17-02.2024

Today is fixed for clarification.

Ld. Advocate for the parties have filed their respective hazira.

It is already 5.00 PM.

Due to shortage of judicial hours, the case is adjourned for
end of justice

To **26-02-2024** for clarification..

Dict. & corr. by me

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

District Judge,
Alipurduar