

Misc. Case No- 17/2023 (Arb)

Order No. 45
dt. 22.05.2025

Mr. Anuj Kanta Mitra, Ld. Advocate, files hazira on behalf of the Petitioner.

Ld. Advocate, Mrs. Sreemoyee Ghosh Majumdar files hazira on behalf of the Respondent No. 5.

Mr. Dilip Kr. Saha, Ld. G.P. files hazira on behalf of Respondent No. 1 to 4.

The date is fixed for further hearing.

Heard Ld. Advocates in part.

Perused the case record. Considered.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 07.08.2025 for further hearing.

Dict. & corr. by me

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

District Judge,
Alipurduar.